
Schooling Round

 (C) JUDGED, 

HermosaLisette deRooy OpenOnline Test Place Holder1

Schooling Round

 (C) JUDGED, 

HermosaLisette deRooy OpenOnline Test Place Holder1

Walk Trot Test A Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

GiovanniMadeleine Harris 69.048% 1110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201568

Walk Trot Test A Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

RumbaSusan McMillan 70.452% 1112.7OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201571

Walk Trot Test B Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

GiovanniMadeleine Harris 69.048% 1110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201568

Walk Trot Test B Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

VausseAleisha Petrat 70.452% 1112.7Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201573

Walk Trot Test C Junior

 (C) Valkenborg, 

GiovanniMadeleine Harris 66.130% 1132.3JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201568

Walk Trot Test B Junior

 (C) Valkenborg, 

GiovanniMadeleine Harris 66.900% 1107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201568

Walk Trot Test B Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

VausseAleisha Petrat 66.190% 1105.9Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201573

Walk Trot Test B Open

 (C) Horsey, 

RumbaSusan McMillan 61.906% 199.1OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201571

Western TOC

 (C) Horsey, 

Hermano RojoPip Sumsion 67.115% 1174.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 461

Western TOC

 (C) Horsey, 

Hermano RojoPip Sumsion 68.548% 1212.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 461
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Western TOC

 (C) Valkenborg, 

Hermano RojoPip Sumsion 66.290% 1205.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 461

Western TOC

 (C) Valkenborg, 

Hermano RojoPip Sumsion 68.269% 1177.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 461

Training Test 1 Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

Samba HitChanelle Moisson 68.696% 1158.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201565

Training Test 1 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

Sugarlane Peaces and CreaShila Agar 59.565% 1137.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201577

SugarShila Agar 54.130% 2124.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201576

Training Test 1 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

HortelanoLisette deRooy 66.739% 1153.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201566

ToucheaTess Kidd 62.826% 2144.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201570

RumbaSusan McMillan 61.957% 3142.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201571

Sanjiro DSFJulianna Bate 54.130% 4124.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201547

Training Test 2 Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

Samba HitChanelle Moisson 68.654% 1178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201565

Training Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

SugarShila Agar 60.577% 1157.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201576

Sugarlane Peaces and CreaShila Agar 58.462% 2152.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201577

AldoAnnie Goodwin 54.808% 3142.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201554

Training Test 2 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

HortelanoLisette deRooy 66.731% 1173.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201566

ToucheaTess Kidd 59.038% 2153.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201570

Training Level Test 3 Junior

 (C) Valkenborg, 

SS Soxy LadyRose Hanneson-Schwenger 64.773% 1142.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201552

Samba HitChanelle Moisson 64.545% 2142.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201565

Training Level Test 3 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

Sugarlane Peaces and CreaShila Agar 62.045% 1136.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201577
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AldoAnnie Goodwin 57.273% 2126.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201554

SugarShila Agar 53.864% 3118.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201576

Training Level Test 3 Open

 (C) Horsey, 

HortelanoLisette deRooy 67.045% 1147.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201566

Sanjiro DSFJulianna Bate 64.545% 2142.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201547

ToucheaTess Kidd 58.864% 3129.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201570

Training Level Test 2 Junior

 (C) Valkenborg, 

Samba HitChanelle Moisson 69.231% 1180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201565

SS Soxy LadyRose Hanneson-Schwenger 67.308% 2175.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201552

Training Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

AldoAnnie Goodwin 63.077% 1164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201554

Sugarlane Peaces and CreaShila Agar 59.231% 2154.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201577

SugarShila Agar 55.769% 3145.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201576

Training Level Test 2 Open

 (C) Horsey, 

HortelanoLisette deRooy 68.462% 2178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201566

Sanjiro DSFJulianna Bate 66.731% 2173.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201547

ToucheaTess Kidd 65.769% 3171.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201570

RumbaSusan McMillan 63.077% 4164.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201571

Training/First Equitation Junior

 (C) Horsey, 

Samba HitChanelle Moisson 78.000% 17.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation65

First Level Test 1 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

SarafinaLisa Volk 72.222% 1195.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201553

Fuerte VenturaJudy Tsimon 69.000% 2186.3Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201569

Hermano RojoPip Sumsion 68.148% 3184.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201561

SaoirseTony Dobos 64.815% 4175.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201557

PulcinellaGerri Schelini 62.222% 5168.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201531

BellacoullaireEvelyn Jancowski 61.667%166.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201555

Pretty AmazingJosephine Iacarella 58.333%157.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201560

First Level Test 1 Open

 (C) Horsey, 

MaseratiJulianna Bate 70.926% 1191.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201575

Ruby SlippersBrittney Simpson 62.778% 2169.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201563
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First Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

SarafinaLisa Volk 62.813% 1201.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201553

PulcinellaGerri Schelini 59.531% 2190.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201531

Fuerte VenturaJudy Tsimon 57.500% 3184.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201569

BellacoullaireEvelyn Jancowski 50.156% 4160.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201555

First Level Test 2 Open

 (C) Horsey, 

MaseratiJulianna Bate 72.656% 1232.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201575

Ruby SlippersBrittney Simpson 61.406% 2196.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201563

First Level Test 3 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

SarafinaLisa Volk 70.147% 1238.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201553

Hermano RojoPip Sumsion 65.441% 2222.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201561

SaoirseTony Dobos 63.971% 3217.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201557

Bundaberg RumM Cecilia Porter 63.971% 4217.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201572

Fuerte VenturaJudy Tsimon 60.441% 5205.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201569

BellacoullaireEvelyn Jancowski 59.265%201.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201555

First Level Test 3 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

MaseratiJulianna Bate 68.529% 1233.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201575

Ruby SlippersBrittney Simpson 64.265% 2218.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201563

First Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

SarafinaLisa Volk 72.969% 1233.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201553

PulcinellaGerri Schelini 67.031% 2214.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201531

SaoirseTony Dobos 65.781% 3210.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201557

Pretty AmazingJosephine Iacarella 64.375% 4206.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201560

Fuerte VenturaJudy Tsimon 62.813% 5201.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201569

BellacoullaireEvelyn Jancowski 62.500%200.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201555

First Level Test 2 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

MaseratiJulianna Bate 71.719% 1229.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201575

Ruby SlippersBrittney Simpson 68.281% 2218.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201563

Second Level Test 1 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

Black Tie AffairTony Dobos 64.394% 1212.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201558
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Second Level Test 1 Open

 (C) Horsey, 

French KissJan Rioux 59.394% 2196.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201527

Second Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

Black Tie AffairTony Dobos 65.256% 1254.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201558

Bundaberg RumM Cecilia Porter 54.744% 2213.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201572

Second Level Test 3 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

Black Tie AffairTony Dobos 60.488% 1248.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201558

Bundaberg RumM Cecilia Porter 57.195% 2234.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201572

Second Level Test 3 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

French KissJan Rioux 55.610% 4228.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201527

Second Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

Black Tie AffairTony Dobos 61.538% 1240.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201558

Second Level Test 2 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

French KissJan Rioux 57.564% 1224.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201527

Third Level Test 1 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

VW Don AlitoAnn Brouwer 59.545% 1196.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201574

FreesiaKaren Poynter 55.455% 2183.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201517

Third Level Test 1 Open

 (C) Horsey, 

MiaBrittney Simpson 62.879% 1207.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201562

Third Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

GambadoGillian Davies 61.410% 1239.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201530

VW Don AlitoAnn Brouwer 61.154% 2238.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201574

FreesiaKaren Poynter 57.692% 3225.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201517

Third Level Test 2 Open

 (C) Horsey, 

MiaBrittney Simpson 66.538% 1259.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 201562

Third Level Test 3 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

DieselNora Johnson 60.000% 1234.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201564
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GambadoGillian Davies 59.744% 2233.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201530

FreesiaKaren Poynter 57.436% 3224.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201517

Third Level Test 3 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

MiaBrittney Simpson 66.538% 1259.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201562

Third Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

VW Don AlitoAnn Brouwer 60.769% 1237.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201574

FreesiaKaren Poynter 60.128% 2234.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201517

DieselNora Johnson 57.051% 3222.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201564

Third Level Test 2 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

MiaBrittney Simpson 70.000% 1273.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 201562

Fourth Level Test 1 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

Pik's PizzazzNicky Wade 53.243% 4197.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201559

Fourth Level Test 1 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

DenaliTess Kidd 65.000% 1240.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201556

Fourth Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Valkenborg, 

Pik's PizzazzNicky Wade 52.083% 5187.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201559

Fourth Level Test 2 Open

 (C) Valkenborg, 

DenaliTess Kidd 62.361% 1224.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 201556

Fourth Level Test 2 Amateur

 (C) Horsey, 

Pik's PizzazzNicky Wade 54.167% 4195.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201559
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